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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

27 73 Total Team
7 10 5 VILLAMOR Kyle Angelo
6 11 2 BIHAG Marvin John

13 83 Total Team
8 52 4 ARANO Jan kerk

18 62 Total Team
5 17 5 VILLAMOR Kyle Angelo

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

20 67 Total Team
11 20 14 RUS Aidjien Josh
3 13 13 MONTEMAYOR Mark Kevin

14 84 Total Team
10 59 6 LOPEZ Jerome
29 57 Total Team
18 31 14 RUS Aidjien Josh

Best Scorer 14 47 5 VILLAMOR Kyle Angelo10 32 13 MONTEMAYOR Mark Kevin

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

32 95 Total Team
12 29 5 VILLAMOR Kyle Angelo

8 22 11 ESPENIDA Joshua
2 36 Total Team
1 6 5 VILLAMOR Kyle Angelo
1 2 3 CAGANG Jerick
5 71 Total Team
4 18 11 ESPENIDA Joshua
1 12 5 VILLAMOR Kyle Angelo

31 Total Team
70 202 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

36 87 Total Team
9 23 4 BOOK Axel Van
8 18 13 MONTEMAYOR Mark Kevin
7 41 Total Team
4 7 5 BAKIL Andrie
2 14 3 CALAYAG Lorenz
3 76 Total Team
1 11 13 MONTEMAYOR Mark Kevin
1 8 16 TAHILUDDIN Mohammad

31 Total Team
77 204 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

SSC • San Sebastian College 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 MARTIN Mark Dominic

2 BIHAG Marvin JohnL

3 CAGANG Jerick

4 ARANO Jan kerk

5 VILLAMOR Kyle Angelo

7 MENDOZA Mikel Rovin

8 YAPE Lheann Andrei

9 LEAL Lorenzo MiguelL

10 MARCOS Jezreel Franz

11 ESPENIDA Joshua

12 DUGUEN Jilbert

13 BINONDO Frants Einstiene Aaron

18 LIM Cedric Resty

21 ALBA Renmart Christian

  
L L


  
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 

L

  



  

4

1
1

14
3

12

4

Coach:
Assistant:

GORAYEB Rogelio
MALAZO Clint

SBU • San Beda University 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 UMALI John Frederico

3 CALAYAG Lorenz

4 BOOK Axel Van

5 BAKIL Andrie

6 LOPEZ Jerome

7 MUNSING Alener GriegL

9 UMALI Kenrod Benedict

10 CABALSA Ralp

13 MONTEMAYOR Mark Kevin

14 RUS Aidjien JoshL

15 BUHAY Jiacomo Ken

16 TAHILUDDIN Mohammad Shaif Ali

17 LABRADOR Sean Andrei Jeremy

18 ROSMAN Ryan
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6
9
9
1

2

10
1
2
4
2

Coach:
Assistant:

DELA CRUZ Ariel
LAPURGA Melver

Referees: CASTILLO Patrick (NR) & SANTOS Irish (NR)

SBU
SSC 0

3 25
23

27
25

25
22

77
70

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:28 0:26 1:17

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

24 9811/06/2022

Manila

Paco Arena

Match duration: Start: 17:40 End: 19:03 Total: 1:23
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
V-League Men's Collegiate Challenge 2022
PRELIMINARIES (Pool B)


